© - WHEN RECORDED, WAL
-‘:_"_RETURNTO 20080211011
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS Skagit County Auditor

116 KIRKLAND AVE
¢ 11:28AM
_KIRKLAND, WA 98033 211112008 Page 1 of 212

Attn S CH‘R]ESTY CAIRKS

CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY
Ic37854 ‘

Date __JANUARY 30, j‘:"ZQOS Loan No. __ 314122-3

.\,s.,aﬂ __NOTLCE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

A%
S8

NOTIE R L Washingion Federal Savings .
as the Begefij ary/(Erantee) of that Bw:l of Trust dated FEBRUARY 15, 2006 ,
recordedgnd r No. 200002210122
in the Refprd . ~- County, State of WASHINGTON
has, this (e NE] m "'“{"'sSbf the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instighdipr >=as hu U’ngi by .~ CHAFFEY NORTH LLC, A WASHINGTON

LIMITED *tegep ";;E“COMPANY -

., Grantor {or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows:-x

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  (his natice, Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1 ' The Matunty Date of the Loan_ Contract and Securzty Instrument has been changed
from 02/15/08 :_to" 08/15/08

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. ot

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when reqmred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not mtended 0 nor shall it be deemed o alier in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security

instrument for the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

425 PIKE STREET, SEATTLE WA 9810}
as beneticiary. Notice is given to all persons thar, except for theterms of - any loan meodification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument - shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect.

Grantor(s)

CHAFFEY NORTH. LIC .~
BY: GHAFFEY HOMES. INC, “MEMBER

C&ka _____ -W"

~ "CARINA M SHIVELY), SECRE RY

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/08




WveZ: L2 oz abed 800Z/LL/T
o)pny Ajunon ;lﬁaxs

T —

X7- 7)?- h sandgc_:e UOISSTULIOD K]
Gom W‘Yn‘) e BoIpIsal
‘ )(7('06 30 ANeIg AP 10; pue-ut athnd A1eioN

(ormypudg)

JUIWILLISUT JY) T} pauondaur sssod.md pmz sas a1} 103 Aued Uans JO 108 KAIRJUn|OA pue ga.g aqiaq a1
{pamoaxy Sem JESUNIST] 31 moqm ;?—mqag o A1ed 9 JO SWEN)

A% W o
(dasnx], - 199930 ? ‘:{m?c; adA

W“W ' 241 se 11 pagpapmomioe

pue 1USMNISUT I SII9XS 01 POZLIOUNIE 2I5M/SEM (ﬁam/aqs;aq) eIl PAJEIS (IO U0 ‘JUSUNISU ST

pousts (Aoy/ous/ay) eyl pofpamouor (syuosiad pres pue ‘awi 3103aq paradde oym (s)uosiad oy are/s
[(syuoszad 3o (s)oumN]-

U7 Y1/ 18Y3 0UIPIAD &xowe;s;;__esg_maq 10poUy [ 181 £J1Ia0 |
7) i Ty L ”O LS uz;l d0O ALNNOD

Ss( NS 'QU < 40 A1V1S
“4 D(n

sartdxa uorssIIIod A
12 SUIp1sal

‘ 3O 9YLIS 3T I0J PUR UL OGN AIEION (dimerg 10 ag)”
(2ampusdIg) o o

'PQI‘?(I
msumnsin ijm L1d pauouuaw
sasodind pue 5950 91 103 108 AIRIUNJOA PUR 301 (JIIYYIIY/STY) 3G 0] I PAZPAMOWIE PUE JUIUNIISTL S
pauds (£atn/ays/ay) e padpapmowior (shuosiad pres pue ‘om alojaq pareadde oym (s‘iuos.:ad em a:e,'m
[(syuosiad jo (s)awen] P :

JELJ) 20UAPIAS AICIORISUIES SARY 10 MOWY | 121 mnaa L

( 40 AINNOD
85 ( Lo G




